
Agenda-at-a-Glance

8:00am –12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm - 1:00pm Lunch Provided
1:00pm – 5:00pm Lecture Sessions

8:00am – 12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm - 1:00pm Lunch on your own
1:00pm – 5:00pm Lecture Sessions

6:00am–5pm Field Trip/ Bring your own lunch

Federal Holiday No classes

8:00am–12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm- 1:00pm Lunch on your own
1:00pm–5:00pm Lecture Sessions

8:00am–12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm- 1:00pm Lunch on your own
1:00pm–5:00pm Lecture Sessions

8:00am–12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm- 1:00pm Lunch on your own
1:00pm–5:00pm Lecture Sessions

6:00am–5pm Field Trip/ Bring your own lunch

8:00am–12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm- 1:00pm Lunch on your own
1:00pm–5:00pm Lecture Sessions

8:00am–12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm- 1:00pm Lunch on your own
1:00pm–5:00pm Lecture Sessions

8:00am –12pm Lecture Sessions
12:00pm - 1:00pm Lunch Provided
1:00pm – 5:00pm Project Presentations

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Friday, June 20, 2025

Saturday, June 21, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Friday, June 27, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025
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